PX 60 Data Plate Information

Separator

Manufacturing serial No / year
Product No

Machine top part

Inlet and outlet

Bowl

Machine bottom part

Max. speed (bowl)

Direction of rotation (bowl)
Speed motor shaft

El. Current frequency
Recommended motor power
Max. density of feed

Max. density of sediment

Max. density of operating liquid

Process temperature min./max.

PX 60 VGD 14 CGH 60
4 077 200/1994
881188-01-03
555587-01
555567-02
555566-03
555622-06
6,235 r/min
 C—
1,800 r/min

60 Hz

18.5 KW

1,040 Kg/m3
1,140 Kg/m3
1,000 Kg/m3
0/100C



